
D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2024

Ashok Vihar, Phase-4 , Near Nimri Colony, DELHI-110052

Mrs. SANA THAKUR

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,200.00

3061000400185501

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

13/07/2009DOJ :

128103

0138Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

564254540843

ACUPT6154G

100330348257

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : 8040

Total :  72,840.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,464.00

 11,088.00

 11,088.00DA :

HRA :

 46,200.00Basic Pay :

Total :  11,275.00

 0.00

 4,400.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6,875.00

Net Salary :  61,565.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Sixty-One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**29/05/2024


